

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Bi	usiness Entity Name)		
(De	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



10/29/24--01018--011 ++25.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

The Processing Post LLC

SUBJECT: ____

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Christina Boutin

Name of Person

The Processing Post

Firm/Company

3886 Kruger Rand Cove

Address

Sanford, FL 32771

City/State and Zip Code

cb@theprocessingpost.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Christina Boutin	407 221-0477	
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section	Registration Section	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327	
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314	
Tallahassee, Florida 32301		
Enclosed is a check for the following am	ount:	
S25 Filing Fee	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	

INHS18 (2/14)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. Name of the	e limited liability company:	sing Post	LLC
2. (a) 107 So	uth Oak Ave, Sanford, FL 32771	(b)	107 South Oak Ave. Sanford, FL 32771
	incipal office address of limited liability company: (<i>Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS</i>)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (<u>Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX</u>)
42/42/	2010		140000085250
12/12/		, -	L18000285356
Christ	Date of filing/registration in Florida ina N Boutin	4.	Document number
-5. (a)	Agent and Registered Office shown on the records o	f the Florida	Dept. of State:
	d Office Address <u>(MUST BE FLORIDA STREET</u> / 1st St, #234	ADDRESS)	ř
Sanfo		L_32771	2024 0
(b) (only u	updating address)		PEIM F
	e of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registere</u>	d Office add	FILED 29 AM IO: ANY OF STA SSEE, FLOR
NEW Re	gistered Office Address:		
107 S	South Oak Ave		
Sanfo	rd, F	L	
the change or ch agent will beyide was/were author the articles of or Signature of a me Thereby accept provisions of all the obligations to my eity reflec nov field in write	hanges are made, the Florida street address of entical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited l rized by an affirmative vote of the members reganization for the operating agreement of the meter or authorized representative of a member the appointment as registered agent and ac l statutes relative to the proper and complet of my position as registered agent as provid t a change in the registered office address. I me of this change	of the regist iability cor of the limi e limited li gree to act e performa ed for in C	State of Florida, it is hereby confirmed that after thered office and the business office of the registered mpany, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) ted liability company or as otherwise provided in ability company.

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00